
39.60 m²

28.42 m²

9.68 m²

26.40 m²
Leiter

Teeküche

Büro

Werkstatt

93.77 m²
Multiraum

5.60 m²

11.20 m² 16.24 m²

33.37 m²

3.60 m²

3.60 m²

Cafè

Päda

Lager Technik

D-WC

H-WC

14.50 m²
Päda-Mitarbeiter

7.20 m²
H-WC

7.20 m²
D-WC

130.33 m²
Empfang
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